INNOVATORS OF FIRE TECHNOLOGY
DOORMOUSE
WALL MOUNTED
ELECTROMAGNETIC FIRE DOOR HOLDERS
24Vdc OR 230Vac SUPPLY VOLTAGE
ZERO RESIDUAL FORCE
200N - 500N HOLDING FORCE
FIRE RESISTANT ABS CASING

	 Casing	 White fire-res’nt ABS
	 Weight	 360g / 500g
Keeper Plates	 Holding Force	 Adjustment	 Order Code
Low profile 	 200N	 15º	 2-31-0307-N237
Adjustable	 200N	 30º	 2-31-0310-U005
Sprung	 500N	 15º	 2-31-0507-Z003
Adjustable	 500N	 30º	 2-31-0507-Z001
Low profile	 500N	 15º	 2-31-0507-Z011
ORDER CODE :
200N : 87-0370 (24Vdc) . 87-0371(230Vac)
500N : 87-0551 (24Vdc)